

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1550/2019

RAJENDER SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 24083/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 06-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Parties

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR
Ms. Sharon Mathew, Adv.
Ms. Sanjana Grace Thomas, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
Mrs. Archana Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kanishk Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, SG
Mr. W.A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.
Mr. Jai A. D., Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On request, list the matter after four weeks.

(RACHNA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER